
PITREAVIE YOUNG ATHLETES TROPHY MEETING - SUNDAY 6TH SEPTEMBER 2015

T1 70mH  U13G Heat 1 -2.0 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 82 3 Hixson Holly Edinburgh AC 12.17
2 57 5 Bryce Emma Edinburgh Athletics 12.74
3 62 1 Conway Louise Pitreavie Aac 13.22
4 78 4 Harvey Lynn Pitreavie AAC 13.46
5 80 2 Hendry Aimie 14.12
6 119 6 Ure Sophie Livingston & District AAC 15.17

T1 70mH  U13G Heat 2 -1.8 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 58 4 Brydon Jennifer Pitreavie AAC 12.50
2 114 2 Steel Isla Dunfermline Track & Field 12.57
3 92 3 Marshall Skye Pitreavie AAC 12.97
4 68 1 De Swarte Eilish Pitreavie 13.85
5 76 6 Gillanders Jenny Pitreavie AAC 15.24
6 112 5 Robertson Kerry Falkirk Victoria Harriers 16.56

T2 75mH U15G Heat 1 -3.4 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 222 3 Sharkey Katie Central Athletics Club 12.12
2 167 4 Booth Connie Pitreavie AAC 12.76
3 182 2 Davison Lucy Central Athletics Club 13.08
4 185 1 Duff Sarah Pitreavie AAC 14.89
5 213 5 Murphy Eilidh Airdrie Harriers 16.21

6

T2 75mH U15G Heat 2 -2.2 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 218 4 Rowan Sophie Kilmarnock Harriers 12.71
2 231 1 Thomson Rachel Pitreavie AAC 12.79
3 165 2 Allison Eve Livingston & District AAC 13.33
4 201 3 Marsh Ailsa Pitreavie AAC 13.54

DNF 189 5 Gibb Rachel Livingston & District AAC

T3 75mH U13B Heat 1 -2.0 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 153 3 Nairne Reuben Giffnock North AAC 12.28
2 131 2 Bruce Daniel Central AC 15.05
3 129 4 Blance Cameron Central Athletics Club 15.55
4 161 1 Woods Michael Pitreavie AAC 17.79

T3 75mH U13B Heat 2 -5.2 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 141 3 Johnston Euan Pitreavie 13.50
2 124 4 Almass Harris Central Athletics Club 15.77
3 136 2 Ferguson Brodie Dunfermline Track & Field 15.83
4 138 1 Fotheringham Murray Giffnock North AAC 15.86

T4 80mH U17W Final -2.4 M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 296 5 McAndrew Bethany Pitreavie 12.76

T5 80mH U15B Final -2.4 M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 256 2 Kennedy Arran Cumbernauld AC 17.51
2 268 3 Sinclair Owen Pitreavie 17.63

T6 200m U17W FINAL -2.5 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 286 3 Ferguson Anna Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 28.05

6 119 6 Ure Sophie Livingston & District AAC 15.17

3 165 2 Allison Eve Livingston & District AAC 13.33

DNF 189 5 Gibb Rachel Livingston & District AAC



2 294 2 Johnson Hannah Perth Strathtay Harriers 28.92
3 304 4 Stevenson Erin Perth Strathtay Harriers 29.36
4 305 5 Thores Eilidh Edinburgh AC 30.04
5 279 1 Carson Natalie Fife AC 30.37
6 280 6 Connell Chloe Pitreavie AAC 30.88

T7 200m U17M FINAL -3.6 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 329 3 Wilson Cameron KILMARNOCK HARRIERS & AC 23.94
2 326 2 Tarnawsky Michael Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 24.04
3 330 4 Young Cian Fife AC 24.79
4 321 5 Paterson Daniel T.L.J.T 26.00
5 320 1 O'Hara Daniel Dunfermline Track & Field 26.13

T8 200m U15G Heat 1 -4.6 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 200 3 Mailer Emma Central AC 27.29
2 212 5 Munro Laura Edinburgh AC 27.69
3 201 4 Marsh Ailsa Pitreavie AAC 27.69
4 198 2 Love Rebecca Victoria Park City Of Glasgow A 28.47
5 175 6 Connelly Erin Kilmarnock Harriers 29.97
6 219 1 Rowney Hannah Pitreavie AAC 30.34

T8 200m U15G Heat 2 -3.1 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 173 3 Cameron Anna Central 26.89
2 220 2 Rutherford Emma Perth Strathtay Harriers 26.99
3 206 4 McRoberts Lucy Pitreavie AAC 27.69
4 177 6 Connolly Taylor Pitreavie AAC 29.26
5 223 5 Shaw Rachel Kilbarchan AAC 29.38
6 216 1 Paul Aimee Pitreavie AAC 29.77

T8 200m U15G Heat 3 -2.2 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 183 3 Davison Abigail Central Athletics Club 27.96
2 179 2 Cunningham Mackenzi Kilbarchan AAC 28.23
3 202 4 McGonigal Katy Falkirk Victoria Harriers 28.71
4 209 5 Morrison Emilija Pitreavie AAC 29.42
5 199 6 MacIver Kirsty 31.14
6 194 1 Hogg Jessica Pitreavie AAC 31.80

T8 200m U15G Heat 4 -3.2 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 169 4 Brooks Alice Perth Strathtay Harriers 27.30
2 172 2 Brus Caris Tweed Leader Jed Track 29.42
3 217 5 PEARSON KATIE Airdrie Harriers 29.91
4 230 6 Thompson Elizabeth 31.06
5 178 1 Corsar Anna Pitreavie AAC 31.52

DNS 222 3 Sharkey Katie Central Athletics Club

T9 200m U13G Heat 1 -0.7 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 73 3 Furness Nicole Lothian RC 29.42
2 71 4 Foss Katie Law & District AAC 29.88
3 87 2 Kennedy Amy 30.22
4 122 5 Willis Bo Edinburgh AC 32.47
5 59 6 Chalmers Kiah Dunfermline Track & Field 32.81
6 83 1 Howlieson Naomi Central Athletics Club 35.12

T9 200m U13G Heat 2 -4.9 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time



1 77 3 Gray Eloise Team East Lothian 29.08
2 108 6 Rennie Eve Dunfermline Track & Field Club 30.20
3 120 4 Venerus May Law & District AAC 30.78
4 85 2 Johnson Emma Edinburgh AC 31.00
5 94 5 McHardy Naomi Pitreavie AAC 31.06
6 113 1 Sharples Rosie Falkirk Victoria Harriers 33.23

T9 200m U13G Heat 3 -3.3 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 107 1 Paterson Molly T.L.J.T 30.24
2 93 3 Mauchlen Dani Pitreavie AAC 31.09
3 118 4 Turnbull Erin Pitreavie AAC 32.42
4 56 2 Brus Emma Tweed Leader Jed Track 33.03
5 119 5 Ure Sophie Livingston & District AAC 34.04

T9 200m U13G Heat 4 -3.3 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 64 3 Crichton Aislynn Dunfermline Track & Field 29.23
2 90 4 Lockie Danielle Tweed Leader Jed Track 30.11
3 88 5 Kerr Emily Pitreavie AAC 31.52
4 81 1 Hickey-Fugaccia Leila Giffnock North AAC 32.26
5 52 2 Barr Ailsa Pitreavie AAC 32.48

T9 200m U13G Heat 5 -4.2 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 70 4 Eboji Ellie Fife AC 30.29
2 54 1 Blair Lauren Pitreavie AAC 30.40
3 49 3 Aitken Beth Pitreavie AAC 31.27
4 115 2 Swan Anna 32.57
5 110 5 Ritchie Chloe Fife AC 34.08

T10 200m U15B Heat 1 -3.9 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 270 3 Stevenson Jamie Victoria Park City Of Glasgow A 25.11
2 245 4 Doyle Billy Pitreavie AAC 26.08
3 269 6 Spence Josh Fife AC 27.28
4 237 5 Brady Aidan Livingston Aac 27.59

DNS 234 2 Abbott Josh

T10 200m U15B Heat 2 -3.4 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 265 3 Revie Joshua Pitreavie AAC 25.54
2 254 5 Johnston Harry Pitreavie AAC 25.77
3 239 4 Bryce Angus Tweed Leader Jed Track 25.82
4 244 2 Deas Euan Fife AC 26.21
5 273 6 Turner Lee Pitreavie AAC 26.32

T11 200m U13B Heat 1 -2.0 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 155 3 O'Hara Aidan Dunfermline Track & Field 28.62
2 127 5 Birrell Ross Pitreavie AAC 30.11
3 156 2 Poustie-Williamson Alexander Edinburgh AC 30.40
4 157 4 Sandilands Ben Fife AC 30.96
5 139 1 Gourley Conor Pitreavie AAC 32.21

DNS 158 6 Steel Finlay Dunfermline Track & Field

T11 200m U13B Heat 2 -2.3 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 163 3 Young Brodie Airdrie Harriers 28.03
2 128 4 Blair Lewis Pitreavie AAC 28.22
3 129 2 Blance Cameron Central Athletics Club 30.00

5 119 5 Ure Sophie Livingston & District AAC 34.04

4 237 5 Brady Aidan Livingston Aac 27.59



4 149 1 Martin Lewis Ayr Seaforth AAC 31.84
5 135 6 Doyle Patrick Pitreavie AAC 35.09

DNS 154 5 Nicholson Joseph Edinburgh AC

T11 200m U13B Heat 3 -4.1 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 152 3 Morris Fraser Livingston & District AAC 29.34
2 146 4 Little Calum Cumbernauld AAC 29.95
3 131 5 Bruce Daniel Central AC 31.28
4 124 2 Almass Harris Central Athletics Club 32.87
5 147 6 Macfarlane Kyle Pitreavie AAC 33.01

T12 800m U15B Heat 1
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 253 Johnston Alex Pitreavie 02:23.00
2 264 Pentecost Harris Falkirk Victoria Harriers 02:23.49
3 234 Abbott Josh 02:26.34
4 236 Allan Conor Pitreavie AAC 02:28.61
5 240 Clyne Fraser Teviotdale Harriers 02:29.81
6 263 O'Donnell Eoghan Giffnock North AAC 02:39.45
7 274 Weldon Leo Falkirk Victoria Harriers 02:49.57

T12 800m U15B Heat 2
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 259 Martin Daniel Ayr Seaforth AAC 02:11.98
2 252 Howlieson Keir Central Athletics Club 02:13.13
3 251 Hood Euan Lasswade AC 02:18.49
4 250 Hare Iain Edinburgh AC 02:27.64
5 249 Gillan Liam Pitreavie AAC 02:31.77
6 266 Robertson Andrew Giffnock North AAC 02:33.91

T13 800m U15G Heat 1
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 232 Vareille Olivia Falkirk Victoria Harriers 02:31.29
2 184 Dow Hannah Pitreavie AAC 02:32.81
3 192 Henderson Skye Central Athletics Club 02:33.21
4 180 Davenport Sarah Tweed Leader Jed Track 02:33.90
5 204 McKenna Charlotte Giffnock North AAC 02:36.33
6 214 Nicholson Zoe Pitreavie AAC 02:42.00
7 215 Nicholson Claire Pitreavie AAC 02:53.75

T13 800m U15G Heat 2
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 166 Angus Phoebe Falkirk Victoria Harriers 02:32.12
2 211 Muirhead Lucy East Kilbride AC 02:32.96
3 203 McKenna Lynn Giffnock North AAC 02:33.35
4 230 Thompson Elizabeth 02:40.13
5 213 Murphy Eilidh Airdrie Harriers 02:41.80
6 197 Jamieson Jemma Pitreavie AAC 02:52.21

T16 200m U15G Final -1.7 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 200 2 Mailer Emma Central AC 27.07
2 173 3 Cameron Anna Central 27.13
3 220 4 Rutherford Emma Perth Strathtay Harriers 27.32
4 169 5 Brooks Alice Perth Strathtay Harriers 27.35
5 212 1 Munro Laura Edinburgh AC 27.80
6 206 6 McRoberts Lucy Pitreavie AAC 28.01

T17 200m U15G B Race -1.7 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 152 3 Morris Fraser Livingston & District AAC 29.34



1 201 3 Marsh Ailsa Pitreavie AAC 27.34
2 198 4 Love Rebecca Victoria Park City Of Glasgow A 28.24
3 202 2 McGonigal Katy Falkirk Victoria Harriers 28.47
4 179 6 Cunningham Mackenzi Kilbarchan AAC 28.67
5 177 1 Connolly Taylor Pitreavie AAC 30.04
6 223 5 Shaw Rachel Kilbarchan AAC 30.14

T18 200m U13G Final -0.1 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 77 3 Gray Eloise Team East Lothian 28.48
2 64 4 Crichton Aislynn Dunfermline Track & Field 29.03
3 73 2 Furness Nicole Lothian RC 29.15
4 90 1 Lockie Danielle Tweed Leader Jed Track 29.96
5 108 6 Rennie Eve Dunfermline Track & Field Club 29.98
6 71 5 Foss Katie Law & District AAC 30.04

T19 200m U13G B Race +2.2 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 70 2 Eboji Ellie Fife AC 30.08
2 107 4 Paterson Molly T.L.J.T 30.45
3 54 5 Blair Lauren Pitreavie AAC 30.84
4 120 1 Venerus May Law & District AAC 31.38
5 85 6 Johnson Emma Edinburgh AC 32.00
6 87 3 Kennedy Amy 32.17

T20 200m U15B Final -4.3 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 270 3 Stevenson Jamie Victoria Park City Of Glasgow A 24.60
2 265 4 Revie Joshua Pitreavie AAC 25.60
3 254 2 Johnston Harry Pitreavie AAC 25.74
4 239 5 Bryce Angus Tweed Leader Jed Track 25.75
5 245 1 Doyle Billy Pitreavie AAC 26.02
6 244 6 Deas Euan Fife AC 26.67

T21 200m U13B Final -3.1 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 163 3 Young Brodie Airdrie Harriers 27.59
2 155 2 O'Hara Aidan Dunfermline Track & Field 27.72
3 152 5 Morris Fraser Livingston & District AAC 27.87
4 128 4 Blair Lewis Pitreavie AAC 27.90
5 146 1 Little Calum Cumbernauld AAC 29.81
6 129 6 Blance Cameron Central Athletics Club 30.90

T22 David Candlish Mile Handicap Final
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Gun Time Handicap (time) Run Time

1 338 Creegan Christopher Edinburgh AC 05:45.07 0 05:45.07
2 344 Lamont Colin Pitreavie AAC 05:57.41 00:44.00 05:13.41
3 345 Henderson Kyle Pitreavie 05:57.79 00:44.00 05:13.79
4 340 Newnham Matthew Edinburgh AC 06:04.38 00:01.00 06:03.38
5 343 Ross Evan Pitreavie AAC 06:05.76 00:54.00 05:11.76
6 318 McNair Andrew Pitreavie AAC 06:10.30 00:47.00 05:23.30
7 328 White Tyler Pitreavie AAC 06:13.97 01:21.00 04:52.97
8 337 Davie Barry Carnegie Harriers 06:17.32 00:28.00 05:49.32

T23 70mH U13G Final -1.9 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 82 3 Hixson Holly Edinburgh AC 12.24
2 58 4 Brydon Jennifer Pitreavie AAC 12.58
3 57 5 Bryce Emma Edinburgh Athletics 12.65
4 92 1 Marshall Skye Pitreavie AAC 12.86
5 62 6 Conway Louise Pitreavie Aac 12.97
6 114 2 Steel Isla Dunfermline Track & Field 13.15

3 152 5 Morris Fraser Livingston & District AAC 27.87



T24 75mH U15G Final -3.9 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 222 3 Sharkey Katie Central Athletics Club 12.04
2 218 4 Rowan Sophie Kilmarnock Harriers 12.58
3 165 6 Allison Eve Livingston & District AAC 12.63
4 231 5 Thomson Rachel Pitreavie AAC 12.81
5 182 1 Davison Lucy Central Athletics Club 12.83
6 167 2 Booth Connie Pitreavie AAC 12.84

T25 75mH U13B Final -4.5 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 153 3 Nairne Reuben Giffnock North AAC 12.31
2 141 4 Johnston Euan Pitreavie 13.15
3 131 2 Bruce Daniel Central AC 15.43
4 136 6 Ferguson Brodie Dunfermline Track & Field 15.73
5 129 5 Blance Cameron Central Athletics Club 15.86
6 124 1 Almass Harris Central Athletics Club 16.68

T26 300m U17W Final
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 297 6 Mccabe Shaney Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 43.36
2 290 3 Hagerty Eilidh Airdrie Harriers 43.54
3 281 4 Cunningham Molly Pitreavie AAC 46.50
4 283 2 Davie Leah Pitreavie AAC 47.06
5 278 5 Bowman Ciara Pitreavie AAC 47.34

1

T27 400m U17M Final
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 312 2 Clamp Cameron Tweed Leader Jed Track 53.00
2 314 1 Grant Ben Pitreavie AAC 53.07
3 308 4 Boyle Euan Fife AC 55.15
4 318 6 McNair Andrew Pitreavie AAC 01:07.51

DNS 311 3 Caldwell Cameron
DNS 310 5 Caldow Scott Kilmarnock Harriers And AC

T28 David Wood 100m Handicap F-2.0 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time Handicap (m)

1 335 5 Marsh Linzie Pitreavie AAC 11.61 21
2 333 3 Tarnawsky Mike Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 12.03 7
3 336 6 Gillan Hannah Pitreavie AAC 12.03 25
4 331 2 Leek Gary Edinburgh AC 12.10 10
5 334 4 Sinclair Cameron Pitreavie AAC 12.25 0
6 332 1 Wallace Steve Pitreavie AAC 12.96 18

T29 100m U11G Heat 1 -3.3 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 9 3 Grieve Rebecca Harmeny AC 15.10
2 26 4 Scott Isla Giffnock North AAC 16.21
3 13 6 Macfarlane Erin Pitreavie AAC 17.59
4 18 5 Morris Kirsten Livingston & District AAC 18.16
5 20 2 Munro Abby TLJT 18.35
6 25 1 Scotland Claire Fife Ac 18.43

T29 100m U11G Heat 2 -2.4 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 14 5 McMahon Mya Dunfermline & West Fife AC 15.57
2 22 3 Renton Ruby Harmeny AC 15.76
3 10 4 Jeynes Sophie Pitreavie AAC 16.66
4 28 2 Taitt Kacey Tljt 17.50
5 8 1 Fotheringham Isla Giffnock North AAC 18.14

3 165 6 Allison Eve Livingston & District AAC 12.63

4 18 5 Morris Kirsten Livingston & District AAC 18.16



6 23 6 Revie Juliette Pitreavie AAC 18.75

T29 100m U11G Heat 3 -1.6 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 15 3 McNab Rachel Fife AC 15.91
2 5 4 Dagg Samantha Tweed,Leader,Jed Track 16.21
3 27 1 Stewart Cheyenne Fife AC 16.22
4 24 2 Rutherford Ella Perth Strathtay Harriers 17.57
5 4 5 Comiskey Ella East Kilbride AC 17.79

T30 100m U11B Heat 1 -4.4 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 38 3 Johnston Theo Harmeny AC 15.98
2 46 1 Wright Fraser Airdrie Harriers 16.97
3 35 4 Hendry Callum Cumbernauld AAC 17.03
4 31 2 Clark Owain Dunfermline Track & Field Club 17.59
5 43 5 Sandilands Jake Fife AC 17.67

T30 100m U11B Heat 2 -4.1 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 32 3 Duff Andrew Pitreavie AAC 16.00
2 41 5 Rooney Ollie Pitreavie AAC 16.18
3 47 2 Wright Brodie Airdrie Harriers 16.39
4 45 4 Taylor Kyle Chirnside Chasers 16.55

T30 100m U11B Heat 3 -1.6 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 42 3 Rout Fraser TLJT 15.88
2 33 4 Haddow Billy Pitreavie AAC 16.23
3 37 2 Holland Finlay Pitreavie AAC 17.53
4 36 5 Hickey-Fugaccia Rocco Giffnock North AAC 17.58

T31 100m U15G Heat 1 -1.8 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 173 3 Cameron Anna Central 13.62
2 185 1 Duff Sarah Pitreavie AAC 14.11
3 167 4 Booth Connie Pitreavie AAC 14.24
4 193 5 Hodgson Erin Dunfermline Track & Field 14.50
5 223 2 Shaw Rachel Kilbarchan AAC 14.70
6 215 6 Nicholson Claire Pitreavie AAC 14.76

T31 100m U15G Heat 2 -4.2 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 229 3 Taylor Robyn Unattached 13.77
2 179 4 Cunningham Mackenzi Kilbarchan AAC 14.16
3 217 2 PEARSON KATIE Airdrie Harriers 14.73
4 219 5 Rowney Hannah Pitreavie AAC 15.25
5 225 1 Steel Sinead Pitreavie AAC 15.86
6 181 6 David Ellie Pitreavie AAC 16.64

T31 100m U15G Heat 3 -0.5 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 212 3 Munro Laura Edinburgh AC 13.42
2 169 4 Brooks Alice Perth Strathtay Harriers 13.52
3 172 5 Brus Caris Tweed Leader Jed Track 14.16
4 209 2 Morrison Emilija Pitreavie AAC 14.27
5 228 1 Taitt Shannon Tljt 14.65
6 199 6 MacIver Kirsty 15.44

T31 100m U15G Heat 4 -1.4 (Manual) M/S



Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time
1 195 3 Hutchison Jade Dunfermline Track & Field 13.52
2 220 4 Rutherford Emma Perth Strathtay Harriers 13.55
3 175 5 Connelly Erin Kilmarnock Harriers 14.42
4 177 2 Connolly Taylor Pitreavie AAC 14.57
5 165 1 Allison Eve Livingston & District AAC 14.85
6 205 6 Mcpherson Katie Pitreavie AAC 15.60

T32 100m U17W FINAL -2.5 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 286 3 Ferguson Anna Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 13.63
2 294 6 Johnson Hannah Perth Strathtay Harriers 13.91
3 304 2 Stevenson Erin Perth Strathtay Harriers 14.24
4 279 1 Carson Natalie Fife AC 14.56
5 305 4 Thores Eilidh Edinburgh AC 14.73
6 280 5 Connell Chloe Pitreavie AAC 14.99

T33 100m U17M Heat 1 -3.9 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 329 3 Wilson Cameron KILMARNOCK HARRIERS & AC 12.46
2 330 4 Young Cian Fife AC 12.48
3 319 2 Meldrum Callum Ayr Seaforth AAC 13.05

DNS 315 5 Johnston Adam Pitreavie AAC

T33 100m U17M Heat 2 -5.0 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 326 3 Tarnawsky Michael Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 12.26
2 316 4 Kerr Hadyn Fife AC 12.79
3 321 5 Paterson Daniel T.L.J.T 13.09
4 320 2 O'Hara Daniel Dunfermline Track & Field 13.14

T34 100m U13 G Heat 1 -3.0 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 120 4 Venerus May Law & District AAC 15.01
2 100 6 Moran Erin Chirnside Chasers 15.32
3 93 3 Mauchlen Dani Pitreavie AAC 15.34
4 122 2 Willis Bo Edinburgh AC 16.12
5 48 5 Agnew Lauren Giffnock North AAC 17.37

T34 100m U13 G Heat 2 -3.1 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 77 3 Gray Eloise Team East Lothian 14.36
2 117 4 Tucker Emma Pitreavie AAC 14.54
3 94 2 McHardy Naomi Pitreavie AAC 15.03
4 111 1 Robertson Grace Giffnock North AAC 16.22
5 103 5 Neally Eve Livingston & District AAC 16.64

T34 100m U13 G Heat 3 -3.5 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 96 3 McLay Shona Central AC 14.33
2 107 6 Paterson Molly T.L.J.T 14.73
3 57 1 Bryce Emma Edinburgh Athletics 14.91
4 78 4 Harvey Lynn Pitreavie AAC 15.56
5 113 5 Sharples Rosie Falkirk Victoria Harriers 16.21

DNS 58 2 Brydon Jennifer Pitreavie AAC

T34 100m U13 G Heat 4 -4.0 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 64 3 Crichton Aislynn Dunfermline Track & Field 14.64
2 84 2 Jeffrey Lottie Falkirk Victoria Harriers 14.64
3 92 4 Marshall Skye Pitreavie AAC 15.20

5 165 1 Allison Eve Livingston & District AAC 14.85

5 103 5 Neally Eve Livingston & District AAC 16.64



4 62 1 Conway Louise Pitreavie Aac 15.36
5 56 5 Brus Emma Tweed Leader Jed Track 16.18

DNS 114 6 Steel Isla Dunfermline Track & Field

T34 100m U13 G Heat 5 -3.5 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 73 3 Furness Nicole Lothian RC 14.55
2 90 4 Lockie Danielle Tweed Leader Jed Track 15.15
3 121 5 Watson Esther Edinburgh AC 15.37
4 119 1 Ure Sophie Livingston & District AAC 16.48

DNS 86 2 Keisler Leah Law & District AAC

T34 100m U13 G Heat 6 -2.8 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 51 3 Antwi Christabel Edinburgh AC 13.74
2 118 4 Turnbull Erin Pitreavie AAC 14.93
3 95 2 McKay Holly Pitreavie AAC 15.76
4 75 5 Gilhooly Megan Dunfermline Track & Field 16.48
5 98 1 Melville Abbie 16.60

T34 100m U13 G Heat 7 -4.4 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 108 3 Rennie Eve Dunfermline Track & Field Club 15.10
2 88 2 Kerr Emily Pitreavie AAC 15.31
3 49 4 Aitken Beth Pitreavie AAC 15.41
4 68 5 De Swarte Eilish Pitreavie 15.69
5 99 1 Melville Hannah 17.50

T35 100m U13B Heat 1 -4.0 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 153 3 Nairne Reuben Giffnock North AAC 13.90
2 127 2 Birrell Ross Pitreavie AAC 14.77
3 151 1 Mcpherson Gregor Pitreavie AAC 15.37
4 147 5 Macfarlane Kyle Pitreavie AAC 16.87

DNS 156 4 Poustie-Williamson Alexander Edinburgh AC
DNS 158 6 Steel Finlay Dunfermline Track & Field

T35 100m U13B Heat 2 -3.0 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 155 3 O'Hara Aidan Dunfermline Track & Field 14.29
2 152 4 Morris Fraser Livingston & District AAC 14.55
3 143 5 Knowles Ben Pitreavie AAC 14.64
4 136 6 Ferguson Brodie Dunfermline Track & Field 15.51
5 131 2 Bruce Daniel Central AC 15.60
6 149 1 Martin Lewis Ayr Seaforth AAC 15.87

T35 100m U13B Heat 3 -3.8 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 129 2 Blance Cameron Central Athletics Club 15.21
2 150 6 McAdam Archie TLJT 15.35
3 157 5 Sandilands Ben Fife AC 15.44
4 124 4 Almass Harris Central Athletics Club 15.79
5 132 1 Cameron Ross Central Athletics Club 15.88

DNS 163 3 Young Brodie Airdrie Harriers

T36 100m U15B Heat 1 -2.9 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 270 3 Stevenson Jamie Victoria Park City Of Glasgow A 12.49
2 257 4 Latham Christian Edinburgh AC 13.14
3 244 2 Deas Euan Fife AC 13.80
4 238 1 Brown Mason Pitreavie AAC 14.27

4 119 1 Ure Sophie Livingston & District AAC 16.48

2 152 4 Morris Fraser Livingston & District AAC 14.55



5 268 5 SINCLAIR OWEN Pitreavie AAC 15.82

T36 100m U15B Heat 2 -3.6 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 248 4 Fleetwood Nathan Law & District AAC 12.72
2 265 3 Revie Joshua Pitreavie AAC 12.88
3 273 5 Turner Lee Pitreavie AAC 12.94
4 239 2 Bryce Angus Tweed Leader Jed Track 13.05

T37 800m U11B Final
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 39 Little Craig Cumbernauld AAC 02:42.63
2 40 McLeod Caleb Pitreavie AAC 02:43.56
3 34 Hand Callum Fife AC 02:50.30
4 45 Taylor Kyle Chirnside Chasers 02:51.19
5 47 Wright Brodie Airdrie Harriers 02:56.90
6 30 Chalmers Dean Dunfermline Track & Field 02:58.35
7 43 Sandilands Jake Fife AC 03:11.99
8 37 Holland Finlay Pitreavie AAC 03:12.42

T38 800m U11G Final
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 11 Johnson Katie Edinburgh AC 02:33.11
2 12 Kirkwood Holly Victoria Park City Of Glasgow A 02:45.45
3 19 Muirhead Leah East Kilbride AC 02:54.39
4 6 Fairfield Molly Pitreavie AAC 02:55.56
5 13 Macfarlane Erin Pitreavie AAC 02:55.60
6 17 Millar Maya Pitreavie AAC 03:02.98
7 3 Collins Madeline Moorfoot Runners 03:03.94
8 7 Foss Jessica Law & District AAC 03:07.36
9 8 Fotheringham Isla Giffnock North AAC 03:17.00

10 1 Cameron Erin Livingston & District AAC 03:26.04
DNF 10 Jeynes Sophie Pitreavie AAC
DNS 18 Morris Kirsten Livingston & District AAC

T39 800m U13B Final 1
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 128 Blair Lewis Pitreavie AAC 02:22.63
2 139 Gourley Conor Pitreavie AAC 02:26.57
3 157 Sandilands Ben Fife AC 02:26.96
4 141 Johnston Euan Pitreavie 02:29.26
5 126 Bain Elliot 02:29.75
6 159 Thompson Fraser Central Athletics Club 02:43.41

DNS 138 Fotheringham Murray Giffnock North AAC

T39 800m U13B Final 2
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 133 Dow Lewis Pitreavie AAC 02:20.10
2 146 Little Calum Cumbernauld AAC 02:24.52
3 134 Dowie Campbell Pitreavie AAC 02:30.93
4 152 Morris Fraser Livingston & District AAC 02:37.64
5 130 Brown Murray Falkirk Victoria Harriers 02:39.81
6 162 Wright Blayne Victoria Park City Of Glasgow A 02:40.25
7 125 Anderson Hamish East Kilbride AC 02:45.49
8 147 Macfarlane Kyle Pitreavie AAC 02:46.40

T40 800m U13G Final 1
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 109 Richardson Kate Giffnock North AAC 02:29.50
2 54 Blair Lauren Pitreavie AAC 02:30.28
3 52 Barr Ailsa Pitreavie AAC 02:42.74
4 87 Kennedy Amy 02:51.19

10 1 Cameron Erin Livingston & District AAC 03:26.04

DNS 18 Morris Kirsten Livingston & District AAC

4 152 Morris Fraser Livingston & District AAC 02:37.64



5 81 Hickey-Fugaccia Leila Giffnock North AAC 02:57.11
6 110 Ritchie Chloe Fife AC 02:59.65
7 101 Morris Rhiannon Giffnock North AAC 03:00.79
8 55 Booth Isla Pitreavie AAC 03:01.94
9 65 Crickmar Mia Fife AC 03:07.79

10 61 Colburn Hannah Pitreavie AAC 03:12.60

T40 800m U13G Final 2
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 50 Anderson Hannah East Kilbride AC 02:33.26
2 85 Johnson Emma Edinburgh AC 02:34.01
3 69 Donnelly Rachel Law & District AAC 02:43.37
4 102 Morrison Charlotte Moorfoots Runners 02:48.91
5 72 Friend Phoebe Edinburgh AC 02:50.60
6 105 Nolan Charlie Maree Livingston & District AAC 02:54.33
7 60 Chisholm Abbie Pitreavie AAC 03:00.79
8 116 Taylor Isla Chirside Chasers 03:04.68
9 75 Gilhooly Megan Dunfermline Track & Field 03:08.55

10 16 Meldrum Alexandra Ayr Seaforth AAC 03:27.09

T41 800m U15G Final
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 232 Vareille Olivia Falkirk Victoria Harriers 02:17.29
2 166 Angus Phoebe Falkirk Victoria Harriers 02:24.99
3 211 Muirhead Lucy East Kilbride AC 02:25.16
4 203 McKenna Lynn Giffnock North AAC 02:30.18
5 184 Dow Hannah Pitreavie AAC 02:32.43
6 180 Davenport Sarah Tweed Leader Jed Track 02:34.61
7 192 Henderson Skye Central Athletics Club 02:35.16
8 204 McKenna Charlotte Giffnock North AAC 02:37.47

T42 800m U15B Final
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 253 Johnston Alex Pitreavie 02:12.65
2 252 Howlieson Keir Central Athletics Club 02:12.90
3 264 Pentecost Harris Falkirk Victoria Harriers 02:13.84
4 251 Hood Euan Lasswade AC 02:20.98
5 259 Martin Daniel Ayr Seaforth AAC 02:21.01
6 234 Abbott Josh 02:23.99
7 250 Hare Iain Edinburgh AC 02:30.61

DNS 236 Allan Conor Pitreavie AAC

T43 800m U17W Final
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 289 Grant Fiona Moorfoot Runners 02:34.28
2 278 Bowman Ciara Pitreavie AAC 02:37.65
3 293 Inglis Ishbel 02:41.81
4 300 Norris Autumn Pitreavie AAC 03:06.28

T44 800m U17M Final
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 307 Adam James Pitreavie AAC 02:05.46
2 313 Coutts Hamish Cumbernauld AC 02:08.32
3 328 White Tyler Pitreavie AAC 02:08.66
4 308 Boyle Euan Fife AC 02:13.61
5 325 Sleigh Callum Fife AC 02:14.60
6 318 McNair Andrew Pitreavie AAC 02:28.21
7 324 Ross Struan Pitreavie AAC 02:30.90

DNS 317 Kobus Anton Moorfoot Runners

T46 100m U17M Final -0.1 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

6 105 Nolan Charlie Maree Livingston & District AAC 02:54.33



1 326 3 Tarnawsky Michael Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 11.85
2 329 4 Wilson Cameron KILMARNOCK HARRIERS & AC 11.91
3 330 2 Young Cian Fife AC 12.42
4 316 5 Kerr Hadyn Fife AC 12.58
5 321 6 Paterson Daniel T.L.J.T 13.02

SCR 319 1 Meldrum Callum Ayr Seaforth AAC

T47 100m U13G Final -2.3 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 51 3 Antwi Christabel Edinburgh AC 13.48
2 77 2 Gray Eloise Team East Lothian 13.99
3 96 4 McLay Shona Central AC 14.02
4 73 1 Furness Nicole Lothian RC 14.38
5 117 5 Tucker Emma Pitreavie AAC 14.39
6 64 6 Crichton Aislynn Dunfermline Track & Field 14.55

T48 100m U13G B Race -1.8 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 84 3 Jeffrey Lottie Falkirk Victoria Harriers 14.48
2 57 2 Bryce Emma Edinburgh Athletics 14.78
3 107 4 Paterson Molly T.L.J.T 14.78
4 118 5 Turnbull Erin Pitreavie AAC 14.81
5 94 6 McHardy Naomi Pitreavie AAC 15.05
6 120 1 Venerus May Law & District AAC 15.18

T49 100m U13B Final -2.8 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 153 3 Nairne Reuben Giffnock North AAC 13.45
2 155 4 O'Hara Aidan Dunfermline Track & Field 13.62
3 152 2 Morris Fraser Livingston & District AAC 14.35
3 143 5 Knowles Ben Pitreavie AAC 14.35
5 127 1 Birrell Ross Pitreavie AAC 14.82

DNS 129 6 Blance Cameron Central Athletics Club

T50 100m U15B Final -2.3 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 270 3 Stevenson Jamie Victoria Park City Of Glasgow A 12.28
2 248 4 Fleetwood Nathan Law & District AAC 12.48
3 265 2 Revie Joshua Pitreavie AAC 12.83
4 273 5 Turner Lee Pitreavie AAC 12.94
5 239 1 Bryce Angus Tweed Leader Jed Track 12.96
6 257 6 Latham Christian Edinburgh AC 13.29

T51 100m U11G Final -2.2 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 9 3 Grieve Rebecca Harmeny AC 15.09
2 22 5 Renton Ruby Harmeny AC 15.33
3 14 4 McMahon Mya Dunfermline & West Fife AC 15.42
4 15 2 McNab Rachel Fife AC 15.80
5 26 1 Scott Isla Giffnock North AAC 15.90
6 5 6 Dagg Samantha Tweed,Leader,Jed Track 16.09

T52 100m U11B Final -1.9 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 38 4 Johnston Theo Harmeny AC 15.25
2 32 2 Duff Andrew Pitreavie AAC 15.63
3 42 3 Rout Fraser TLJT 15.64
4 41 5 Rooney Ollie Pitreavie AAC 15.73
5 33 1 Haddow Billy Pitreavie AAC 15.95
6 47 6 Wright Brodie Airdrie Harriers 16.04

3 152 2 Morris Fraser Livingston & District AAC 14.35



T53 100m U15G Final -0.5 (Manual) M/S
Pos No Lane Surname First Name Club Time

1 212 3 Munro Laura Edinburgh AC 13.14
2 229 6 Taylor Robyn Unattached 13.31
3 195 4 Hutchison Jade Dunfermline Track & Field 13.36
4 173 5 Cameron Anna Central 13.42
5 220 2 Rutherford Emma Perth Strathtay Harriers 13.48
6 169 1 Brooks Alice Perth Strathtay Harriers 13.50



F1 U11 Girls shot putt
Pos No Name Club Performance

1 14 Mya McMahon Dunfermline Track & Field 4.61
2 11 Katie Johnson Edinburgh AC 4.60
3 5 Samantha Dagg Tweed,Leader,Jed Track 4.25
4 12 Holly Kirkwood Victoria Park City Of Glasgow AC 4.19
5 1 Erin Cameron Livingston & District AAC 4.16
6 15 Rachel McNab Fife AC 4.13
7 17 Maya Millar Pitreavie AAC 4.07
8 26 Isla  Scott Giffnock North AAC 3.85
9 23 Juliette Revie Pitreavie AAC 3.43

10 7 Jessica Foss Law & District AAC 3.40
11 9 Rebecca Grieve Harmeny AC 3.38
12 22 Ruby Renton Harmeny AC 3.32
13 25 Claire Scotland Fife Ac 3.27
14 6 Molly Fairfield Pitreavie AAC 2.97

F2 U13 Boys Long Jump
Pos No Name Club Performance

1 153 Reuben  Nairne Giffnock North AAC 4.70 -1.2
2 143 Ben Knowles Pitreavie AAC 4.17 -1.6
3 146 Calum Little Cumbernauld AAC 4.08 -1.0
4 151 Gregor Mcpherson Pitreavie AAC 4.01 -1.2
5 127 Ross Birrell Pitreavie AAC 3.89 -1.2
6 149 Lewis Martin Ayr Seaforth AAC 3.64 -1.2
7 160 Samuel Turnbull Pitreavie AAC 3.61 -2.3
8 154 Joseph Nicholson Edinburgh AC 3.53 -1.6
9 135 Patrick Doyle Pitreavie AAC 3.39 -1.5

10 132 Ross Cameron Central Athletics Club 3.17 -1.1
158 Finlay Steel Dunfermline Track & Field NJ

F3 U17 Women High Jump
Pos No Name Club Performance

1 288 Erin Graham Pitreavie AAC 1.55
2 287 Anna Forbes Whitemoss AC 1.50
3 284 Kerrin De-Pear Pitreavie AAC 1.45
4 296 Bethany McAndrew Pitreavie AAC 1.30

F4 U15 Boys High Jump
Pos No Name Club Performance

1 275 Ryan Woods Pitreavie AAC 1.55
2 256 Arran Kennedy Cumbernauld AAC 1.45
3 268 Owen Sinclair Pitreavie AAC 1.30

F5 U11 Boys Shot Putt
Pos No Name Club Performance

1 38 Theo Johnston Harmeny AC 6.73
2 42 Fraser Rout TLJT 5.45
3 34 Callum Hand Fife AC 5.17
4 46 Fraser Wright Airdrie Harriers 4.87

5 1 Erin Cameron Livingston & District AAC 4.16



5 39 Craig Little Cumbernauld AAC 4.77
6 32 Andrew Duff Pitreavie AAC 4.55
7 41 Ollie Rooney Pitreavie AAC 4.54
8 36 Rocco Hickey-Fugaccia Giffnock North AAC 4.44
9 31 Owain Clark Dunfermline Track & Field 4.36

10 40 Caleb McLeod Pitreavie AAC 4.11
11 43 Jake Sandilands Fife AC 3.77
12 33 Billy  Haddow Pitreavie AAC 2.77

F6 U13 Girls High Jump
Pos No Name Club Performance

1 58 Jennifer Brydon Pitreavie AAC 1.40
2 92 Skye Marshall Pitreavie AAC 1.35
3 57 Emma Bryce Edinburgh Athletics 1.35
4 112 Kerry Robertson Falkirk Victoria Harriers 1.30
5 80 Aimie Hendry 1.25
6 78  Lynn Harvey Pitreavie AAC 1.25
7 84 Lottie Jeffrey Falkirk Victoria Harriers 1.25

114 Isla Steel Dunfermline Track & Field NH
70 Ellie Eboji Fife AC NH

F7 U17 Men Long Jump
Pos No Name Club Performance

1 315 Adam Johnston Pitreavie AAC 6.04
2 319 Callum Meldrum Ayr Seaforth AAC 5.22
3 322 Sean Redpath Pitreavie AAC 4.42

F8 U17 Women Long Jump
Pos No Name Club Performance

1 287 Anna Forbes Whitemoss AC 4.76
2 296 Bethany McAndrew Pitreavie AAC 4.74
3 278 Ciara Bowman Pitreavie AAC 4.06
4 297 Shaney Mccabe Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 4.05
5 280 Chloe Connell Pitreavie AAC 3.62

F9 U13 Girls Shot Putt
Pos No Name Club Performance

1 53 Hayley Berry Law & District AAC 9.23
2 63 Stella Coutts Cumbernauld AC 7.74
3 87 Amy Kennedy 0 6.98
4 71 Katie Foss Law & District AAC 6.74
5 68 Eilish De Swarte Pitreavie AAC 6.08
6 94 Naomi McHardy Pitreavie AAC 5.56
7 88 Emily Kerr Pitreavie AAC 5.22
8 95 Holly McKay Pitreavie AAC 4.81
9 103 Eve Neally Livingston & District AAC 4.75

10 16 Alexandra Meldrum Ayr Seaforth AAC 4.50
11 61 Hannah Colburn Pitreavie AAC 4.07

F10 U13 Boys Shot Putt

9 103 Eve Neally Livingston & District AAC 4.75



Pos No Name Club Performance
1 151 Gregor Mcpherson Pitreavie AAC 5.97
2 135 Patrick Doyle Pitreavie AAC 5.01
3 132 Ross Cameron Central Athletics Club 3.95

F11 U11 Girls Long Jump
Pos No Name Club Performance

1 9 Rebecca Grieve Harmeny AC 4.16
2 12 Holly Kirkwood Victoria Park City Of Glasgow AC 3.98
3 26 Isla  Scott Giffnock North AAC 3.71
4 22 Ruby Renton Harmeny AC 3.65
5 11 Katie Johnson Edinburgh AC 3.51
6 10 Sophie Jeynes Pitreavie AAC 3.45
7 14 Mya McMahon Dunfermline Track & Field 3.44
8 1 Erin Cameron Livingston & District AAC 3.36
9 4 Ella Comiskey East Kilbride AC 3.35

10 13 Erin Macfarlane Pitreavie AAC 3.29
11 24 Ella Rutherford Perth Strathtay Harriers 3.18
12 5 Samantha Dagg Tweed,Leader,Jed Track 3.14
13 15 Rachel McNab Fife AC 3.11
14 6 Molly Fairfield Pitreavie AAC 2.93
15 8 Isla Fotheringham Giffnock North AAC 2.90
16 20 Abby Munro TLJT 2.88
17 25 Claire Scotland Fife Ac 2.87
18 7 Jessica Foss Law & District AAC 2.84
19 17 Maya Millar Pitreavie AAC 2.79
20 23 Juliette Revie Pitreavie AAC 2.42
21 18 Kirsten Morris Livingston & District AAC 2.23

F12 U15 Girls High Jump
Pos No Name Club Performance

220 Emma Rutherford Perth Strathtay Harriers 1.45
165 Eve Allison Livingston & District AAC 1.40
189 Rachel Gibb Livingston & District AAC 1.40
225 Sinead Steel Pitreavie AAC 1.30
178 Anna  Corsar Pitreavie AAC 1.25
228 Shannon Taitt Tljt NH

F13 U11 Boys Long Jump
Pos No Name Club Performance

1 40 Caleb McLeod Pitreavie AAC 3.64
2 41 Ollie Rooney Pitreavie AAC 3.63
3 34 Callum Hand Fife AC 3.49
4 39 Craig Little Cumbernauld AAC 3.44
5 47 Brodie Wright Airdrie Harriers 3.32
6 38 Theo Johnston Harmeny AC 3.30
7 42 Fraser Rout TLJT 3.30
8 32 Andrew Duff Pitreavie AAC 3.17
9 35 Callum Hendry Cumbernauld AAC 3.15

10 36 Rocco Hickey-Fugaccia Giffnock North AAC 3.10

8 1 Erin Cameron Livingston & District AAC 3.36

21 18 Kirsten Morris Livingston & District AAC 2.23

165 Eve Allison Livingston & District AAC 1.40
189 Rachel Gibb Livingston & District AAC 1.40



11 31 Owain Clark Dunfermline Track & Field 3.09
12 46 Fraser Wright Airdrie Harriers 3.09
13 33 Billy  Haddow Pitreavie AAC 2.99

F14 U13 Girls Long Jump
Pos No Name Club Performance

1 121 Esther Watson Edinburgh AC 4.09
2 117 Emma Tucker Pitreavie AAC 4.03
3 96 Shona McLay Central AC 4.03
4 70 Ellie Eboji Fife AC 3.99
5 71 Katie Foss Law & District AAC 3.91
6 118 Erin  Turnbull Pitreavie AAC 3.87
7 80 Aimie Hendry 0 3.83
8 59 Kiah Chalmers Dunfermline Track & Field 3.77
9 100 Erin Moran Chirnside Chasers 3.75

10 49 Beth Aitken Pitreavie AAC 3.74
11 115 Anna Swan 0 3.71
12 62 Louise Conway Pitreavie Aac 3.57
13 95 Holly McKay Pitreavie AAC 3.49
14 48 Lauren Agnew Giffnock North AAC 3.48
15 107 Molly  Paterson T.L.J.T 3.47
16 108 Eve Rennie Dunfermline Track & Field 3.47
17 69 Rachel Donnelly Law & District AAC 3.47
18 75 Megan Gilhooly Dunfermline Track & Field 3.32
19 113 Rosie Sharples Falkirk Victoria Harriers 3.32
20 105 Charlie Maree Nolan Livingston & District AAC 3.25
21 60 Abbie Chisholm Pitreavie AAC 3.24
22 55 Isla Booth Pitreavie AAC 3.23
23 16 Alexandra Meldrum Ayr Seaforth AAC 3.12
24 122 Bo Willis Edinburgh AC 3.11
25 103 Eve Neally Livingston & District AAC 3.10
26 110 Chloe Ritchie Fife AC 3.07
27 61 Hannah Colburn Pitreavie AAC 2.92
28 111 Grace Robertson Giffnock North AAC 2.83

F15 U13 Boys High Jump
Pos No Name Club Performance

1 130 Murray Brown Falkirk Victoria Harriers 1.40
2 138 Murray Fotheringham Giffnock North AAC 1.40
3 143 Ben Knowles Pitreavie AAC 1.35
4 160 Samuel Turnbull Pitreavie AAC 1.35
5 141 Euan Johnston Pitreavie AAC 1.30
6 136 Brodie Ferguson Dunfermline Track & Field 1.25

F16 U15 Girls Long Jump
Pos No Name Club Performance

1 229 Robyn Taylor Unattached 4.72
2 173 Anna  Cameron Central 4.60
3 182 Lucy Davison Central Athletics Club 4.47
4 202 Katy McGonigal Falkirk Victoria Harriers 4.43

20 105 Charlie Maree Nolan Livingston & District AAC 3.25

25 103 Eve Neally Livingston & District AAC 3.10



5 167 Connie Booth Pitreavie AAC 4.25
6 198 Rebecca Love Victoria Park City Of Glasgow AC 4.16
7 185 Sarah Duff Pitreavie AAC 4.12
8 177 Taylor Connolly Pitreavie AAC 4.09
9 201 Ailsa Marsh Pitreavie AAC 4.06

10 193 Erin Hodgson Dunfermline Track & Field 4.01
11 164 Eve Aitken Dunfermline & West Fife AC 3.88
12 228 Shannon Taitt Tljt 3.81
13 209 Emilija Morrison Pitreavie AAC 3.80
14 178 Anna  Corsar Pitreavie AAC 3.75
15 184 Hannah Dow Pitreavie AAC 3.69
16 189 Rachel Gibb Livingston & District AAC 3.67
17 216 Aimee Paul Pitreavie AAC 3.55
18 225 Sinead Steel Pitreavie AAC 3.50
19 215 Claire Nicholson Pitreavie AAC 3.07
20 205 Katie Mcpherson Pitreavie AAC 2.83

F17 U15 Boys Javelin
Pos No Name Club Performance

1 254 Harry  Johnston Pitreavie AAC 32.44
2 259 Daniel Martin Ayr Seaforth AAC 27.62
3 245 Billy Doyle Pitreavie AAC 22.89

F18 U15 Boys Javelin
Pos No Name Club Performance

1 233 Keira Waddell Chirnside Chasers 32.73
2 226 Alison Stobie Corstorphine AAC 20.13
3 196 Jade Keisler Law & District AAC 19.43
4 197 Jemma Jamieson Pitreavie AAC 17.77
5 172 Caris Brus Tweed Leader Jed Track 15.15
6 205 Katie Mcpherson Pitreavie AAC 9.11

F19 U15 Girls Pole Vault
Pos No Name Club Performance

1 171 Rosie Browne Edinburgh AC 2.40
2 170 Rosie Brown Edinburgh AC 2.10

F19 U15 Boys Pole Vault
Pos No Name Club Performance

1 260 Matthew Meredith Central AC 2.40

F19 U17 Women Pole VaulT
Pos No Name Club Performance

1 277 Evie Bartl Kilmarnock Harriers 2.70
2 301 Emma Pattison Kilmarnock Harriers 2.10
3 291 Ruth Harvey Pitreavie AAC 2.10

F19 U17 Men Pole Vault
Pos No Name Club Performance

1 327 Dylan  Thomson Pitreavie AAC 3.20

16 189 Rachel Gibb Livingston & District AAC 3.67



2 319 Callum Meldrum Ayr Seaforth AAC 3.00

F19 U20 Women Pole Vault Open
Pos No Name Club Performance

1 346 Kirsten Cronie Pitreavie AAC 2.90

F20 U15 Boys Long Jump
Pos No Name Club Performance

1 254 Harry  Johnston Pitreavie AAC 5.33
2 257 Christian Latham Edinburgh AC 4.93
3 245 Billy Doyle Pitreavie AAC 4.75
4 248 Nathan Fleetwood Law & District AAC 4.25
5 256 Arran Kennedy Cumbernauld AAC 4.20
6 239 Angus Bryce Tweed Leader Jed Track 3.95



Pitreavie 2015 
Results Under 11 Girls

Points by SATS courtesy of Arnold Black
Spreadsheet by Norma Bruce Page 

1 Erin Cameron Livingston & District AAC 03 min 26.0 sec 70 3.36 m 173 4.16 m 83 326 11
5 Samantha Dagg Tweed,Leader,Jed Track 16.2 sec 160 3.14 m 154 4.25 m 87 401 8
6 Molly Fairfield Pitreavie AAC 02 min 55.6 sec 183 2.93 m 135 2.97 m 37 355 10
9 Rebecca Grieve Harmeny AC 15.1 sec 209 4.16 m 244 3.38 m 53 506 3
11 Katie Johnson Edinburgh AC 02 min 33.1 sec 266 3.51 m 186 4.60 m 100 552 1
12 Holly kirkwood Victoria Park City Of Glasgow AC 02 min 45.5 sec 221 3.98 m 228 4.19 m 84 533 2
14 Mya McMahon Dunfermline T&F 15.6 sec 188 3.44 m 180 4.61 m 100 468 4
15 Rachel McNab Fife AC 15.9 sec 173 3.11 m 151 4.13 m 82 406 7
17 Maya Millar Pitreavie AAC 03 min 03.0 sec 156 2.79 m 123 4.07 m 80 359 9
22 Ruby Renton Harmeny AC 15.8 sec 180 3.65 m 199 3.32 m 51 430 6
23 Juliette Revie Pitreavie AAC 18.8 sec 47 2.42 m 90 3.43 m 55 192 13
25 Clare Scotland Fife AC 18.4 sec 61 2.87 m 130 3.27 m 49 240 12
26 Isla Scott Giffnock North AAC 16.2 sec 160 3.71 m 204 3.85 m 71 435 5

1 Erin Cameron Livingston & District AAC 03 min 26.0 sec 70 3.36 m 173 4.16 m 83 326 11



Under 11 Boys

32 Andrew Duff Pitreavie AAC 16.0 sec 137 3.17 m 139 4.55 m 86 362 7
33 Billy Haddow Pitreavie AAC 16.2 sec 127 2.99 m 123 2.77 m 26 276 10
34 Callum Hand Fife AC 02 min 50.3 sec 170 3.49 m 166 5.17 m 107 443 4
35 Callum Hendry Cumbernauld AAC 17.0 sec 90 3.15 m 137 227 12
36 Rocco Hickey-Fugaccia Giffnock North AAC 17.6 sec 65 3.10 m 133 4.44 m 83 281 9
38 Theo Johnston Harmeny AC 16.0 sec 138 3.30 m 150 6.73 m 160 448 2
39 Craig Little Cumbernauld AAC 02 min 42.6 sec 199 3.44 m 162 4.77 m 94 455 1
40 Caleb McLeod Pitreavie AAC 02 min 43.6 sec 195 3.64 m 179 4.11 m 72 446 3

42 Fraser Rout TLJT 15.9 sec 143 3.30 m 150 5.45 m 117 410 5
41 Ollie Rooney Pitreavie AAC 16.2 sec 129 3.63 m 178 4.54 m 86 393 6
46 Fraser Wright Airdrie Harriers 17.0 sec 93 3.09 m 132 4.87 m 97 322 8
31 Owain Clark Dunfermline T&F 17.7 sec 61 3.09 m 132 4.36 m 80 273 11


